92-837 Wainohia Street, Kapolei 96707 * $549,000

Sold Price: $500,000 Sold Date: 10-26-2020 Sold Ratio: 91%
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202024745, FS Year Built: 1971
Bath: 1/1 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 912 List Date & DOM: 09-25-2020 & 13 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 6,273 Condition: ::ll;';iNreeds Major Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Other Building: $85,200
Sq. Ft. Other: 180 Tax/Year: $140/2020 Land: $533,200
Total Sq. Ft. 1,092 Neighborhood: Makakilo-lower Total: $618,400
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 2 Car, Carport Frontage: Other
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Coastline, Ocean, Sunset

Public Remarks: Bring your contractors to this property in lower Makakilo with coastline views. This single-level home offers
3 bedrooms, 1.5 bath and additional enclosed living area situated on a gently sloped lot. Home needs your fresh ideas or
build your dream home! To be sold As-Is condition. DO NOT WALK ON PROPERTY. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price |Bd & Bth  |[Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. |lpom |
[92-837 Wainohia Street |ls549.000  |[3&11 ||912 | $602 ||6.273 | 388 13 |



https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-837 Wainohia Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920141070000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192014107
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202024745&Region=Makakilo&Price=549000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-837 Wainohia Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES

. Assessed||Assessed || Assessed . ||Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land Building (| Total Ratio Remodeled

|92-837 Wainohia Street |s240 | $0 | 50 ||$533.200 ||$85,200 |[$618,400 |[89% |[1971 &NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0riginal Ratio ||So|d Terms |
[92-837 Wainohia Street ||$500,000 ||10-26-2020  |[91% ||91% || cash |

92-837 Wainohia Street - MLS#: 202024745 - Bring your contractors to this property in lower Makakilo with coastline views.
This single-level home offers 3 bedrooms, 1.5 bath and additional enclosed living area situated on a gently sloped lot. Home
needs your fresh ideas or build your dream home! To be sold As-Is condition. DO NOT WALK ON PROPERTY. Region:
Makakilo Neighborhood: Makakilo-lower Condition: Fair, Needs Major Repair Parking: 2 Car, Carport Total Parking: 2

View: Coastline, Ocean, Sunset Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None
Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-837 Wainohia Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-837 Wainohia Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-837 Wainohia Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202024745&Region=Makakilo&Price=549000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024745&PropertyType=RES#tax

